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      G/32G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00          4.648,68         10.118,32  31,48          4.648,68              0,00  31,48          4.648,68              0,00  31,48          4.648,68              0,00  31,48

      G/32G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00         14.560,14         28.938,86  33,47         14.560,14              0,00  33,47         14.560,14              0,00  33,47         14.560,14              0,00  33,47

      G/32G/11000/00  RETRIB.BAS.Y OTRAS R               316.700,00         84.049,97        232.650,03  26,54         84.049,97              0,00  26,54         84.049,97              0,00  26,54         84.049,97              0,00  26,54

      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             103.770,00         40.450,86         63.319,14  38,98         40.450,86              0,00  38,98         40.450,86              0,00  38,98         40.450,86              0,00  38,98

      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             130.356,00         25.258,91        105.097,09  19,38         25.258,91              0,00  19,38         25.258,91              0,00  19,38         25.258,91              0,00  19,38

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             199.676,00         57.896,60        141.779,40  29,00         57.896,60              0,00  29,00         57.896,60              0,00  29,00         57.896,60              0,00  29,00

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              16.925,00          9.460,95          7.464,05  55,90          9.460,95              0,00  55,90          9.460,95              0,00  55,90          9.460,95              0,00  55,90

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           113.121,00         34.271,16         78.849,84  30,30         34.271,16              0,00  30,30         34.271,16              0,00  30,30         34.271,16              0,00  30,30

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             293.032,00         85.061,36        207.970,64  29,03         85.061,36              0,00  29,03         85.061,36              0,00  29,03         85.061,36              0,00  29,03

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             516.983,00        145.759,27        371.223,73  28,19        145.759,27              0,00  28,19        145.759,27              0,00  28,19        145.759,27              0,00  28,19

      G/32G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         15.366,22        -15.366,22   0,00         15.366,22              0,00   0,00         15.366,22              0,00   0,00         15.366,22              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          3.933,00         -3.933,00   0,00          3.933,00              0,00   0,00          3.933,00              0,00   0,00          3.933,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  68.105,00              0,00         68.105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    46.799,00         14.167,14         32.631,86  30,27         14.167,14              0,00  30,27         14.167,14              0,00  30,27         14.167,14              0,00  30,27

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   52.958,00         16.031,56         36.926,44  30,27         16.031,56              0,00  30,27         16.031,56              0,00  30,27         16.031,56              0,00  30,27

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.739,00          6.612,50         13.126,50  33,50          6.612,50              0,00  33,50          6.612,50              0,00  33,50          6.612,50              0,00  33,50

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00          4.874,45         11.265,55  30,20          4.874,45              0,00  30,20          4.874,45              0,00  30,20          4.874,45              0,00  30,20

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00          8.210,46         21.260,54  27,86          8.210,46              0,00  27,86          8.210,46              0,00  27,86          8.210,46              0,00  27,86

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                60.600,00         19.411,93         41.188,07  32,03         19.411,93              0,00  32,03         19.411,93              0,00  32,03         19.411,93              0,00  32,03

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            81.355,00         24.565,79         56.789,21  30,20         24.565,79              0,00  30,20         24.565,79              0,00  30,20         24.565,79              0,00  30,20

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                60.958,00         15.608,24         45.349,76  25,60         15.608,24              0,00  25,60         15.608,24              0,00  25,60         15.608,24              0,00  25,60

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             53.122,00         18.724,61         34.397,39  35,25         18.724,61              0,00  35,25         18.724,61              0,00  35,25         18.724,61              0,00  35,25

      G/32G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          1.830,31         -1.830,31   0,00          1.830,31              0,00   0,00          1.830,31              0,00   0,00          1.830,31              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00            203,17           -203,17   0,00            203,17              0,00   0,00            203,17              0,00   0,00            203,17              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  67.290,00          1.119,09         66.170,91   1,66          1.119,09              0,00   1,66          1.119,09              0,00   1,66          1.119,09              0,00   1,66

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 3.904,00              0,00          3.904,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                24.000,00          8.077,85         15.922,15  33,66          8.077,85              0,00  33,66          8.077,85              0,00  33,66          8.077,85              0,00  33,66

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.181,00          1.032,03          2.148,97  32,44          1.032,03              0,00  32,44          1.032,03              0,00  32,44          1.032,03              0,00  32,44

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   637.940,00        165.971,80        471.968,20  26,02        165.971,80              0,00  26,02        165.971,80              0,00  26,02        165.971,80              0,00  26,02

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.090,00              0,00         13.090,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 3.682,00              0,00          3.682,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.003.651,00        827.158,05      2.176.492,95  27,54        827.158,05              0,00  27,54        827.158,05              0,00  27,54        827.158,05              0,00  27,54

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            3.003.651,00        827.158,05      2.176.492,95  27,54        827.158,05              0,00  27,54        827.158,05              0,00  27,54        827.158,05              0,00  27,54

      G/32G/20900/00  CANONES                              3.400,00              0,00          3.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                20.399,69         18.630,44          1.769,25  91,33         18.630,44              0,00  91,33          3.232,33         15.398,11  15,85          3.232,33              0,00  15,85

      G/32G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             540,00              0,00            540,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                          540,00              0,00            540,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                675,00              0,00            675,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.050,00            346,36          3.703,64   8,55            346,36              0,00   8,55            346,36              0,00   8,55            346,36              0,00   8,55

      G/32G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                   400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           7.385,00          4.852,51          2.532,49  65,71          4.852,51              0,00  65,71          4.852,51              0,00  65,71          4.852,51              0,00  65,71

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 3.071,00             84,60          2.986,40   2,75             84,60              0,00   2,75             84,60              0,00   2,75             84,60              0,00   2,75

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 7.836,00          1.121,38          6.714,62  14,31          1.121,38              0,00  14,31          1.121,38              0,00  14,31          1.121,38              0,00  14,31

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    9.110,50         64.160,93        -55.050,43 704,25         64.160,93              0,00 704,25         32.746,70         31.414,23 359,44         32.746,70              0,00 359,44

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.800,00            475,95          3.324,05  12,53            475,95              0,00  12,53            475,95              0,00  12,53            475,95              0,00  12,53

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          4.275,00          1.626,49          2.648,51  38,05          1.626,49              0,00  38,05          1.626,49              0,00  38,05          1.626,49              0,00  38,05
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      G/32G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00              0,00

      G/32G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00              0,00         43.499,00              0,00

      G/32G/11000/00  RETRIB.BAS.Y OTRAS R               316.700,00              0,00        316.700,00              0,00

      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             103.770,00              0,00        103.770,00              0,00

      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             130.356,00              0,00        130.356,00              0,00

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             199.676,00              0,00        199.676,00              0,00

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2              16.925,00              0,00         16.925,00              0,00

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           113.121,00              0,00        113.121,00              0,00

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             293.032,00              0,00        293.032,00              0,00

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             516.983,00              0,00        516.983,00              0,00

      G/32G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  68.105,00              0,00         68.105,00              0,00

      G/32G/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                    46.799,00              0,00         46.799,00              0,00

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   52.958,00              0,00         52.958,00              0,00

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.739,00              0,00         19.739,00              0,00

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00              0,00         16.140,00              0,00

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00              0,00         29.471,00              0,00

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                60.600,00              0,00         60.600,00              0,00

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            81.355,00              0,00         81.355,00              0,00

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                60.958,00              0,00         60.958,00              0,00

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             53.122,00              0,00         53.122,00              0,00

      G/32G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  67.290,00              0,00         67.290,00              0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 3.904,00              0,00          3.904,00              0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                24.000,00              0,00         24.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.181,00              0,00          3.181,00              0,00

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00              0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.244,00              0,00          1.244,00              0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   637.940,00              0,00        637.940,00              0,00

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.090,00              0,00         13.090,00              0,00

      G/32G/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 3.682,00              0,00          3.682,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.003.651,00              0,00      3.003.651,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            3.003.651,00              0,00      3.003.651,00              0,00

      G/32G/20900/00  CANONES                              3.400,00              0,00          3.400,00              0,00

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                17.800,00          2.599,69         20.399,69              0,00

      G/32G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                             540,00              0,00            540,00              0,00

      G/32G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                          540,00              0,00            540,00              0,00

      G/32G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                675,00              0,00            675,00              0,00

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.050,00              0,00          4.050,00              0,00

      G/32G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                   400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           7.385,00              0,00          7.385,00              0,00

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 3.071,00              0,00          3.071,00              0,00

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 7.836,00              0,00          7.836,00              0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   14.670,00         -5.559,50          9.110,50              0,00

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          4.275,00              0,00          4.275,00              0,00
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      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00          1.428,05          1.421,95  50,11          1.428,05              0,00  50,11          1.428,05              0,00  50,11          1.428,05              0,00  50,11

      G/32G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                      0,00             13,38            -13,38   0,00             13,38              0,00   0,00             13,38              0,00   0,00             13,38              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   12.000,00          1.652,63         10.347,37  13,77          1.652,63              0,00  13,77          1.652,63              0,00  13,77          1.652,63              0,00  13,77

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         12.000,00          4.135,72          7.864,28  34,46          4.135,72              0,00  34,46          4.135,72              0,00  34,46          4.135,72              0,00  34,46

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00          9.202,01            797,99  92,02          9.202,01              0,00  92,02          9.202,01              0,00  92,02          9.202,01              0,00  92,02

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        13.663,00         30.893,61        -17.230,61 226,11         30.893,61              0,00 226,11         30.893,61              0,00 226,11         30.893,61              0,00 226,11

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  542,00              0,00            542,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.160,00          6.570,00          3.590,00  64,67          6.570,00              0,00  64,67          6.570,00              0,00  64,67          6.570,00              0,00  64,67

      G/32G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB               100.000,00          5.432,90         94.567,10   5,43          5.432,90              0,00   5,43          5.432,90              0,00   5,43          5.432,90              0,00   5,43

      G/32G/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00          1.291,00         -1.291,00   0,00          1.291,00              0,00   0,00          1.291,00              0,00   0,00          1.291,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               266.278,00         75.332,95        190.945,05  28,29         75.332,95              0,00  28,29         75.332,95              0,00  28,29         74.487,49            845,46  27,97

      G/32G/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  8.000,00         12.390,40         -4.390,40 154,88         12.390,40              0,00 154,88         12.390,40              0,00 154,88         12.390,40              0,00 154,88

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     58.000,00         37.538,03         20.461,97  64,72         37.538,03              0,00  64,72          9.384,48         28.153,55  16,18          9.384,48              0,00  16,18

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           54.000,00         23.115,09         30.884,91  42,81         23.115,09              0,00  42,81         12.608,19         10.506,90  23,35         12.608,19              0,00  23,35

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 7.045,00          1.224,49          5.820,51  17,38          1.224,49              0,00  17,38          1.224,49              0,00  17,38          1.224,49              0,00  17,38

      G/32G/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00          3.222,87         -3.222,87   0,00          3.222,87              0,00   0,00          3.222,87              0,00   0,00          3.222,87              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         90.000,00         64.365,06         25.634,94  71,52         35.329,90         29.035,16  39,26         35.329,90              0,00  39,26         35.329,90              0,00  39,26

      G/32G/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            31.134,00          2.830,57         28.303,43   9,09          2.830,57              0,00   9,09          2.830,57              0,00   9,09          2.830,57              0,00   9,09

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                            2.340.540,93        231.650,60      2.108.890,33   9,90        231.650,60              0,00   9,90        188.110,10         43.540,50   8,04        188.110,10              0,00   8,04

      G/32G/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES          6.453.885,00      6.291.265,62        162.619,38  97,48      6.291.265,62              0,00  97,48      1.602.830,18      4.688.435,44  24,84      1.602.830,18              0,00  24,84

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.122,03            452,06          3.669,97  10,97            452,06              0,00  10,97            452,06              0,00  10,97            452,06              0,00  10,97

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.910,00            802,66          3.107,34  20,53            802,66              0,00  20,53            802,66              0,00  20,53            802,66              0,00  20,53

      G/32G/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                     0,00          1.323,67         -1.323,67   0,00          1.323,67              0,00   0,00          1.323,67              0,00   0,00          1.323,67              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          9.544.612,15      6.897.432,03      2.647.180,12  72,27      6.868.396,87         29.035,16  71,96      2.050.948,14      4.817.448,73  21,49      2.050.102,68            845,46  21,48

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       9.544.612,15      6.897.432,03      2.647.180,12  72,27      6.868.396,87         29.035,16  71,96      2.050.948,14      4.817.448,73  21,49      2.050.102,68            845,46  21,48

      G/32G/44100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA       1.180.000,00          6.000,00      1.174.000,00   0,51          6.000,00              0,00   0,51              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/46100/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  5.575.000,00      7.892.132,67     -2.317.132,67 141,56      7.892.132,67              0,00 141,56        227.268,38      7.664.864,29   4,08        227.268,38              0,00   4,08

      G/32G/46104/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     90.000,00         90.000,00              0,00 100,00         90.000,00              0,00 100,00         90.000,00              0,00 100,00         90.000,00              0,00 100,00

      G/32G/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             3.730.925,00              0,00      3.730.925,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               300.000,00         81.900,00        218.100,00  27,30         81.900,00              0,00  27,30         74.692,80          7.207,20  24,90         74.692,80              0,00  24,90

      G/32G/48201/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.800.000,00              0,00      1.800.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48202/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               900.000,00              0,00        900.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48203/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               320.000,00              0,00        320.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                39.000,00         28.276,84         10.723,16  72,50         28.276,84              0,00  72,50          7.315,28         20.961,56  18,76          7.315,28              0,00  18,76

      G/32G/48400/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         18.089.925,00      8.098.309,51      9.991.615,49  44,77      8.098.309,51              0,00  44,77        399.276,46      7.699.033,05   2,21        399.276,46              0,00   2,21

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    18.089.925,00      8.098.309,51      9.991.615,49  44,77      8.098.309,51              0,00  44,77        399.276,46      7.699.033,05   2,21        399.276,46              0,00   2,21

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               243.763,05              0,00        243.763,05   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                -7.158,76              0,00         -7.158,76   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           5.000,00          1.785,47          3.214,53  35,71          1.785,47              0,00  35,71          1.785,47              0,00  35,71          1.785,47              0,00  35,71

      G/32G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          298.617,00        324.059,67        -25.442,67 108,52        324.059,67              0,00 108,52         25.493,96        298.565,71   8,54         25.493,96              0,00   8,54

      G/32G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00         19.192,12        -19.192,12   0,00         19.192,12              0,00   0,00         19.017,42            174,70   0,00         19.017,42              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            542.221,29        345.037,26        197.184,03  63,63        345.037,26              0,00  63,63         46.296,85        298.740,41   8,54         46.296,85              0,00   8,54

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              542.221,29        345.037,26        197.184,03  63,63        345.037,26              0,00  63,63         46.296,85        298.740,41   8,54         46.296,85              0,00   8,54

***   133101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     31.180.409,44     16.167.936,85     15.012.472,59  51,85     16.138.901,69         29.035,16  51,76      3.323.679,50     12.815.222,19  10,66      3.322.834,04            845,46  10,66
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      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        13.663,00              0,00         13.663,00              0,00

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  542,00              0,00            542,00              0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.160,00              0,00         10.160,00              0,00

      G/32G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               266.278,00              0,00        266.278,00              0,00

      G/32G/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                     58.000,00              0,00         58.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           54.000,00              0,00         54.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 7.045,00              0,00          7.045,00              0,00

      G/32G/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            31.134,00              0,00         31.134,00              0,00

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                            2.653.580,00       -313.039,07      2.340.540,93              0,00

      G/32G/22713/00  SERVICIOS ASISTENCIALES          6.453.885,00              0,00      6.453.885,00              0,00

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               5.011,00           -888,97          4.122,03              0,00

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.910,00              0,00          3.910,00              0,00

      G/32G/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          9.861.500,00       -316.887,85      9.544.612,15              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       9.861.500,00       -316.887,85      9.544.612,15              0,00

      G/32G/44100/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA       1.180.000,00              0,00      1.180.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/46001/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/46100/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  5.575.000,00              0,00      5.575.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/46104/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                     90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             3.730.925,00              0,00      3.730.925,00              0,00

      G/32G/48002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               300.000,00              0,00        300.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48201/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.800.000,00              0,00      1.800.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48202/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               900.000,00              0,00        900.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48203/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               320.000,00              0,00        320.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48400/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.000.000,00              0,00      1.000.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         18.089.925,00              0,00     18.089.925,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                    18.089.925,00              0,00     18.089.925,00              0,00

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               247.000,00         -3.236,95        243.763,05              0,00

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                14.000,00        -21.158,76         -7.158,76              0,00

      G/32G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          298.617,00              0,00        298.617,00              0,00

      G/32G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            566.617,00        -24.395,71        542.221,29              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              566.617,00        -24.395,71        542.221,29              0,00

***   133101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     31.521.693,00       -341.283,56     31.180.409,44              0,00
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      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1                   0,00         18.580,60        -18.580,60   0,00         18.580,60              0,00   0,00         18.580,60              0,00   0,00         18.580,60              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             104.285,00         14.232,62         90.052,38  13,65         14.232,62              0,00  13,65         14.232,62              0,00  13,65         14.232,62              0,00  13,65

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             149.757,00         41.372,85        108.384,15  27,63         41.372,85              0,00  27,63         41.372,85              0,00  27,63         41.372,85              0,00  27,63

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00          5.127,54          3.334,46  60,59          5.127,54              0,00  60,59          5.127,54              0,00  60,59          5.127,54              0,00  60,59

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            63.000,00         18.971,91         44.028,09  30,11         18.971,91              0,00  30,11         18.971,91              0,00  30,11         18.971,91              0,00  30,11

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             167.744,00         48.652,15        119.091,85  29,00         48.652,15              0,00  29,00         48.652,15              0,00  29,00         48.652,15              0,00  29,00

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             261.640,00         75.673,05        185.966,95  28,92         75.673,05              0,00  28,92         75.673,05              0,00  28,92         75.673,05              0,00  28,92

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                   405.595,00        110.804,18        294.790,82  27,32        110.804,18              0,00  27,32        110.804,18              0,00  27,32        110.804,18              0,00  27,32

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                  556.062,00        160.989,79        395.072,21  28,95        160.989,79              0,00  28,95        160.989,79              0,00  28,95        160.989,79              0,00  28,95

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                 108.564,00         35.125,87         73.438,13  32,36         35.125,87              0,00  32,36         35.125,87              0,00  32,36         35.125,87              0,00  32,36

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00          4.487,17         11.652,83  27,80          4.487,17              0,00  27,80          4.487,17              0,00  27,80          4.487,17              0,00  27,80

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   125.250,00         38.010,18         87.239,82  30,35         38.010,18              0,00  30,35         38.010,18              0,00  30,35         38.010,18              0,00  30,35

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               449.451,00        133.837,18        315.613,82  29,78        133.837,18              0,00  29,78        133.837,18              0,00  29,78        133.837,18              0,00  29,78

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           565.803,00        162.686,46        403.116,54  28,75        162.686,46              0,00  28,75        162.686,46              0,00  28,75        162.686,46              0,00  28,75

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               491.346,00        122.361,94        368.984,06  24,90        122.361,94              0,00  24,90        122.361,94              0,00  24,90        122.361,94              0,00  24,90

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            393.349,00        132.742,24        260.606,76  33,75        132.742,24              0,00  33,75        132.742,24              0,00  33,75        132.742,24              0,00  33,75

      G/32G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         38.595,10        -38.595,10   0,00         38.595,10              0,00   0,00         38.595,10              0,00   0,00         38.595,10              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          6.897,24         -6.897,24   0,00          6.897,24              0,00   0,00          6.897,24              0,00   0,00          6.897,24              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                98.571,00         38.778,93         59.792,07  39,34         38.778,93              0,00  39,34         38.778,93              0,00  39,34         38.778,93              0,00  39,34

      G/32G/14200/00  PUESTOS SINGULARIZADOS             351.112,00        106.190,96        244.921,04  30,24        106.190,96              0,00  30,24        106.190,96              0,00  30,24        106.190,96              0,00  30,24

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                14.769,00          4.836,34          9.932,66  32,75          4.836,34              0,00  32,75          4.836,34              0,00  32,75          4.836,34              0,00  32,75

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                    20.782,00          6.944,25         13.837,75  33,41          6.944,25              0,00  33,41          6.944,25              0,00  33,41          6.944,25              0,00  33,41

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.044,00              0,00          1.044,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.264.521,00        423.581,87        840.939,13  33,50        423.581,87              0,00  33,50        423.581,87              0,00  33,50        423.581,87              0,00  33,50

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 5.318,00              0,00          5.318,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.090,00              0,00         13.090,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.636.401,00      1.749.480,42      3.886.920,58  31,04      1.749.480,42              0,00  31,04      1.749.480,42              0,00  31,04      1.749.480,42              0,00  31,04

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.636.401,00      1.749.480,42      3.886.920,58  31,04      1.749.480,42              0,00  31,04      1.749.480,42              0,00  31,04      1.749.480,42              0,00  31,04

      G/32G/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                102.000,00         99.467,40          2.532,60  97,52         99.467,40              0,00  97,52         24.866,86         74.600,54  24,38         24.866,86              0,00  24,38

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                55.255,31         20.803,84         34.451,47  37,65         20.803,84              0,00  37,65         14.204,65          6.599,19  25,71         14.204,65              0,00  25,71

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.425,00          1.557,74          5.867,26  20,98          1.557,74              0,00  20,98          1.557,74              0,00  20,98          1.557,74              0,00  20,98

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.584,00          1.790,27          2.793,73  39,05          1.790,27              0,00  39,05          1.790,27              0,00  39,05          1.790,27              0,00  39,05

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00            141,71           -141,71   0,00            141,71              0,00   0,00            141,71              0,00   0,00            141,71              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.572,00            213,21          1.358,79  13,56            213,21              0,00  13,56            213,21              0,00  13,56            213,21              0,00  13,56

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  346.384,45        137.257,46        209.126,99  39,63        137.257,46              0,00  39,63         68.522,55         68.734,91  19,78         68.522,55              0,00  19,78

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                10.250,00          2.652,74          7.597,26  25,88          2.652,74              0,00  25,88          2.652,74              0,00  25,88          2.652,74              0,00  25,88

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                              0,00          1.025,80         -1.025,80   0,00          1.025,80              0,00   0,00          1.025,80              0,00   0,00          1.025,80              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.200,00          1.516,95          3.683,05  29,17          1.516,95              0,00  29,17          1.516,95              0,00  29,17          1.516,95              0,00  29,17

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    4.908,00          1.345,18          3.562,82  27,41          1.345,18              0,00  27,41          1.345,18              0,00  27,41          1.345,18              0,00  27,41

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00          9.358,03            641,97  93,58          9.358,03              0,00  93,58          9.358,03              0,00  93,58          9.358,03              0,00  93,58

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00          1.630,81          8.369,19  16,31          1.630,81              0,00  16,31          1.630,81              0,00  16,31          1.630,81              0,00  16,31

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.500,00         30.832,29        -20.332,29 293,64         30.832,29              0,00 293,64         30.832,29              0,00 293,64         30.832,29              0,00 293,64

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00            152,90            847,10  15,29            152,90              0,00  15,29            152,90              0,00  15,29            152,90              0,00  15,29

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  749,00              0,00            749,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.000,00          6.379,54          3.620,46  63,80          6.379,54              0,00  63,80          6.379,54              0,00  63,80          6.379,54              0,00  63,80

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                90.000,00          8.087,01         81.912,99   8,99          8.087,01              0,00   8,99          8.087,01              0,00   8,99          8.087,01              0,00   8,99

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00        101.894,21         78.105,79  56,61         78.992,65         22.901,56  43,88         60.395,51         18.597,14  33,55         60.395,51              0,00  33,55

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          160.000,00        267.268,53       -107.268,53 167,04        267.268,53              0,00 167,04         66.817,11        200.451,42  41,76         66.817,11              0,00  41,76
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      G/32G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             104.285,00              0,00        104.285,00              0,00

      G/32G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             149.757,00              0,00        149.757,00              0,00

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00              0,00          8.462,00              0,00

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            63.000,00              0,00         63.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             167.744,00              0,00        167.744,00              0,00

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             261.640,00              0,00        261.640,00              0,00

      G/32G/13000/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I                   405.595,00              0,00        405.595,00              0,00

      G/32G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                  556.062,00              0,00        556.062,00              0,00

      G/32G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                 108.564,00              0,00        108.564,00              0,00

      G/32G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00              0,00         16.140,00              0,00

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   125.250,00              0,00        125.250,00              0,00

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM               449.451,00              0,00        449.451,00              0,00

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           565.803,00              0,00        565.803,00              0,00

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D               491.346,00              0,00        491.346,00              0,00

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO            393.349,00              0,00        393.349,00              0,00

      G/32G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                98.571,00              0,00         98.571,00              0,00

      G/32G/14200/00  PUESTOS SINGULARIZADOS             351.112,00              0,00        351.112,00              0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                14.769,00              0,00         14.769,00              0,00

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                    20.782,00              0,00         20.782,00              0,00

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00              0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.044,00              0,00          1.044,00              0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.264.521,00              0,00      1.264.521,00              0,00

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 5.318,00              0,00          5.318,00              0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                13.090,00              0,00         13.090,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.636.401,00              0,00      5.636.401,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.636.401,00              0,00      5.636.401,00              0,00

      G/32G/20200/00  ARREND.EDIF.Y OTRAS                102.000,00              0,00        102.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                50.000,00          5.255,31         55.255,31              0,00

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.425,00              0,00          7.425,00              0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           4.584,00              0,00          4.584,00              0,00

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.572,00              0,00          1.572,00              0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   34.050,00        312.334,45        346.384,45              0,00

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                10.250,00              0,00         10.250,00              0,00

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            5.200,00              0,00          5.200,00              0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    4.908,00              0,00          4.908,00              0,00

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        10.500,00              0,00         10.500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22309/00  OTROS                                  749,00              0,00            749,00              0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                90.000,00              0,00         90.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          160.000,00              0,00        160.000,00              0,00
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      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 4.396,00             76,40          4.319,60   1,74             76,40              0,00   1,74             76,40              0,00   1,74             76,40              0,00   1,74

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                                9.204,00          3.145,54          6.058,46  34,18          3.145,54              0,00  34,18          3.145,54              0,00  34,18          3.145,54              0,00  34,18

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.434,97          1.338,75          7.096,22  15,87          1.338,75              0,00  15,87          1.338,75              0,00  15,87          1.338,75              0,00  15,87

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.240,00          2.418,11          4.821,89  33,40          2.418,11              0,00  33,40          2.418,11              0,00  33,40          2.418,11              0,00  33,40

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.039.102,73        700.354,42        338.748,31  67,40        677.452,86         22.901,56  65,20        308.469,66        368.983,20  29,69        308.469,66              0,00  29,69

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.039.102,73        700.354,42        338.748,31  67,40        677.452,86         22.901,56  65,20        308.469,66        368.983,20  29,69        308.469,66              0,00  29,69

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.982,69          3.151,45         -1.168,76 158,95          3.151,45              0,00 158,95          3.151,45              0,00 158,95          3.151,45              0,00 158,95

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                24.158,76              0,00         24.158,76   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             27.141,45          3.151,45         23.990,00  11,61          3.151,45              0,00  11,61          3.151,45              0,00  11,61          3.151,45              0,00  11,61

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               27.141,45          3.151,45         23.990,00  11,61          3.151,45              0,00  11,61          3.151,45              0,00  11,61          3.151,45              0,00  11,61

***   133102  DELEG. PROVINC./TERRITORIALES            6.702.645,18      2.452.986,29      4.249.658,89  36,60      2.430.084,73         22.901,56  36,26      2.061.101,53        368.983,20  30,75      2.061.101,53              0,00  30,75

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00          2.706,54          5.755,46  31,98          2.706,54              0,00  31,98          2.706,54              0,00  31,98          2.706,54              0,00  31,98

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             2.210,00            622,39          1.587,61  28,16            622,39              0,00  28,16            622,39              0,00  28,16            622,39              0,00  28,16

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO               4.313,00          1.378,96          2.934,04  31,97          1.378,96              0,00  31,97          1.378,96              0,00  31,97          1.378,96              0,00  31,97

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO               4.968,00          1.588,32          3.379,68  31,97          1.588,32              0,00  31,97          1.588,32              0,00  31,97          1.588,32              0,00  31,97

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00          8.911,00         20.560,00  30,24          8.911,00              0,00  30,24          8.911,00              0,00  30,24          8.911,00              0,00  30,24

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 8.800,00          2.844,93          5.955,07  32,33          2.844,93              0,00  32,33          2.844,93              0,00  32,33          2.844,93              0,00  32,33

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            17.251,00          5.216,36         12.034,64  30,24          5.216,36              0,00  30,24          5.216,36              0,00  30,24          5.216,36              0,00  30,24

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                10.267,00          2.632,41          7.634,59  25,64          2.632,41              0,00  25,64          2.632,41              0,00  25,64          2.632,41              0,00  25,64

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.371,00          3.305,68          6.065,32  35,28          3.305,68              0,00  35,28          3.305,68              0,00  35,28          3.305,68              0,00  35,28

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00            389,52           -389,52   0,00            389,52              0,00   0,00            389,52              0,00   0,00            389,52              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 2.789,00              0,00          2.789,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                   615,00            213,84            401,16  34,77            213,84              0,00  34,77            213,84              0,00  34,77            213,84              0,00  34,77

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       848,00            294,16            553,84  34,69            294,16              0,00  34,69            294,16              0,00  34,69            294,16              0,00  34,69

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   299,00              0,00            299,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                    29.450,00         10.364,95         19.085,05  35,20         10.364,95              0,00  35,20         10.364,95              0,00  35,20         10.364,95              0,00  35,20

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.064,00              0,00          1.064,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                   573,00              0,00            573,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            131.497,00         40.469,06         91.027,94  30,78         40.469,06              0,00  30,78         40.469,06              0,00  30,78         40.469,06              0,00  30,78

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              131.497,00         40.469,06         91.027,94  30,78         40.469,06              0,00  30,78         40.469,06              0,00  30,78         40.469,06              0,00  30,78

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.145,00          3.159,17          3.985,83  44,22          3.159,17              0,00  44,22          3.159,17              0,00  44,22          3.159,17              0,00  44,22

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   405,00              0,00            405,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             306,00              0,00            306,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   185,00              0,00            185,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    9.489,12         23.748,79        -14.259,67 250,27         23.748,79              0,00 250,27         12.808,12         10.940,67 134,98         12.808,12              0,00 134,98

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 2.375,00          1.106,56          1.268,44  46,59          1.106,56              0,00  46,59          1.106,56              0,00  46,59          1.106,56              0,00  46,59

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.850,00             11,59          2.838,41   0,41             11,59              0,00   0,41             11,59              0,00   0,41             11,59              0,00   0,41

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                            360,00              0,00            360,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                             0,00            137,46           -137,46   0,00            137,46              0,00   0,00            137,46              0,00   0,00            137,46              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.500,00             31,50          4.468,50   0,70             31,50              0,00   0,70             31,50              0,00   0,70             31,50              0,00   0,70

      G/32G/22609/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                 4.396,00              0,00          4.396,00              0,00

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                                9.204,00              0,00          9.204,00              0,00

      G/32G/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.546,00            888,97          8.434,97              0,00

      G/32G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.240,00              0,00          7.240,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            720.624,00        318.478,73      1.039.102,73              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         720.624,00        318.478,73      1.039.102,73              0,00

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 2.000,00            -17,31          1.982,69              0,00

      G/32G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 3.000,00         21.158,76         24.158,76              0,00

      G/32G/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              6.000,00         21.141,45         27.141,45              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                6.000,00         21.141,45         27.141,45              0,00

***   133102  DELEG. PROVINC./TERRITORIALES            6.363.025,00        339.620,18      6.702.645,18              0,00

      G/32G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00              0,00          8.462,00              0,00

      G/32G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             2.210,00              0,00          2.210,00              0,00

      G/32G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO               4.313,00              0,00          4.313,00              0,00

      G/32G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO               4.968,00              0,00          4.968,00              0,00

      G/32G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    29.471,00              0,00         29.471,00              0,00

      G/32G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 8.800,00              0,00          8.800,00              0,00

      G/32G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            17.251,00              0,00         17.251,00              0,00

      G/32G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                10.267,00              0,00         10.267,00              0,00

      G/32G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              9.371,00              0,00          9.371,00              0,00

      G/32G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                 2.789,00              0,00          2.789,00              0,00

      G/32G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                   615,00              0,00            615,00              0,00

      G/32G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       848,00              0,00            848,00              0,00

      G/32G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   299,00              0,00            299,00              0,00

      G/32G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                   746,00              0,00            746,00              0,00

      G/32G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                    29.450,00              0,00         29.450,00              0,00

      G/32G/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.064,00              0,00          1.064,00              0,00

      G/32G/16300/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                   573,00              0,00            573,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            131.497,00              0,00        131.497,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              131.497,00              0,00        131.497,00              0,00

      G/32G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                15.000,00         -7.855,00          7.145,00              0,00

      G/32G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   405,00              0,00            405,00              0,00

      G/32G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE             306,00              0,00            306,00              0,00

      G/32G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   185,00              0,00            185,00              0,00

      G/32G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    3.225,00          6.264,12          9.489,12              0,00

      G/32G/22101/00  AGUA                                 2.375,00              0,00          2.375,00              0,00

      G/32G/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/32G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                            360,00              0,00            360,00              0,00

      G/32G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                             0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22501/00  LOCALES                              4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/32G/22609/00  OTROS                                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00              0,00
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      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   130,00              0,00            130,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             40.745,12         28.195,07         12.550,05  69,20         28.195,07              0,00  69,20         17.254,40         10.940,67  42,35         17.254,40              0,00  42,35

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS          40.745,12         28.195,07         12.550,05  69,20         28.195,07              0,00  69,20         17.254,40         10.940,67  42,35         17.254,40              0,00  42,35

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 4.254,26          3.085,50          1.168,76  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              4.254,26          3.085,50          1.168,76  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                4.254,26          3.085,50          1.168,76  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53          3.085,50              0,00  72,53

***   133103  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                  176.496,38         71.749,63        104.746,75  40,65         71.749,63              0,00  40,65         60.808,96         10.940,67  34,45         60.808,96              0,00  34,45

      G/32G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/78002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.116.940,00              0,00      1.116.940,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/78008/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/78009/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.016.940,00              0,00      2.016.940,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                     2.016.940,00              0,00      2.016.940,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   133116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 2.016.940,00              0,00      2.016.940,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                12.785,00              0,00         12.785,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             12.785,00              0,00         12.785,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS          12.785,00              0,00         12.785,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               619.121,00         53.676,00        565.445,00   8,67         53.676,00              0,00   8,67         53.676,00              0,00   8,67         53.676,00              0,00   8,67

      G/32G/48004/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               190.000,00              0,00        190.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48101/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               101.981,00              0,00        101.981,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/32G/48102/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               241.000,00              0,00        241.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.152.102,00         53.676,00      1.098.426,00   4,66         53.676,00              0,00   4,66         53.676,00              0,00   4,66         53.676,00              0,00   4,66

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.152.102,00         53.676,00      1.098.426,00   4,66         53.676,00              0,00   4,66         53.676,00              0,00   4,66         53.676,00              0,00   4,66

***   133118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            1.164.887,00         53.676,00      1.111.211,00   4,61         53.676,00              0,00   4,61         53.676,00              0,00   4,61         53.676,00              0,00   4,61

****  1331  INSTITUTO ANDALUZ DE LA MUJER             41.241.378,00     18.746.348,77     22.495.029,23  45,46     18.694.412,05         51.936,72  45,33      5.499.265,99     13.195.146,06  13,33      5.498.420,53            845,46  13,33
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      G/32G/22703/00  POSTALES O SIMILARES                   130,00              0,00            130,00              0,00

      G/32G/22709/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             42.336,00         -1.590,88         40.745,12              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS          42.336,00         -1.590,88         40.745,12              0,00

      G/32G/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 1.000,00          3.254,26          4.254,26              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.000,00          3.254,26          4.254,26              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                1.000,00          3.254,26          4.254,26              0,00

***   133103  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                  174.833,00          1.663,38        176.496,38              0,00

      G/32G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/32G/78002/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.116.940,00              0,00      1.116.940,00              0,00

      G/32G/78008/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/78009/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.016.940,00              0,00      2.016.940,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                     2.016.940,00              0,00      2.016.940,00              0,00

***   133116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 2.016.940,00              0,00      2.016.940,00              0,00

      G/32G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                12.785,00              0,00         12.785,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             12.785,00              0,00         12.785,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS          12.785,00              0,00         12.785,00              0,00

      G/32G/48003/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               619.121,00              0,00        619.121,00              0,00

      G/32G/48004/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               190.000,00              0,00        190.000,00              0,00

      G/32G/48101/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               101.981,00              0,00        101.981,00              0,00

      G/32G/48102/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               241.000,00              0,00        241.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.152.102,00              0,00      1.152.102,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.152.102,00              0,00      1.152.102,00              0,00

***   133118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            1.164.887,00              0,00      1.164.887,00              0,00

****  1331  INSTITUTO ANDALUZ DE LA MUJER             41.241.378,00              0,00     41.241.378,00              0,00

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


